INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR _ Continental 0il Company ADDRESS__ PO Box 460, liobbs, New Mexico 88240

LEASE NAME Vaughn A-14 WELL NO. 7 FIELD

LOCATION _ Section 14, T-24S, R-36E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
477 1 1/4 10.3986 10.3986
564 1 1/2 2.2794 12,6780
748 1 1/4 4.0112 16.6892
964 1 1/4 4.7088 21.3980
1096 1 1/4 2.8776 24,2756
1220 1 1/72 3.2488 27.5254
1473 1 1/2 6.6286 34.1530
1753 1 1/2 7.3360 41.4890
2093 1 3/4 10.3700 51.8590
2593 2 17.4500 69.3090
2813 3 11.5060 80.8150
2938 3 1/4 7.0875 87.9025
3002 3 4.9162 ) 52.8187
3125 3 4.8639 97.6826
3219 3 4.9162 102.5988
3344 3 6.5375 109.1363
3585 3 1/4 13.6647 122.8010

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

Qb Argen

TITLE__John Avers, Office Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared John Ayers

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

q e Auauw/

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 22nd day of _February , 1979

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1530 Bty /7
! ‘ éﬁ?&;fZ’Pugiic in and‘?§;71he County
SEAL : orf Tea, State of New Mexico
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